| TEXAS | Harris County, Texas ^{1001 Preston St., 1st Floor} Houston, Texas 77002 Legislation Details | | | | | | |
|----------------|--|----------------|------------|-----|---------------|---------------------|--------|
| File #: | 21-1 | 1616 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | |
| Туре: | Fina | ncial Suret | ty | | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 4/15 | 5/2021 | | | In control: | Commissioners Court | |
| On agenda: | 4/27 | /2021 | | | Final action: | 4/27/2021 | |
| Title: | Recommendation for release of financial surety for development projects for NASH FM 529, LLC, A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY in the amount of \$2,670 for Elyson Sec 22, Precinct 3. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 21-1616 Release FS Elyson Sec 22 P3.pdf | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Ver. Action By | | | Action | | Result |
| 4/27/2021 | 1 | Commiss | ioners Cou | ırt | | | |